
Accutime Ladder System
 NO BOX  PRO

Qlfy# Car# Name RT ET MPH

1 1X17 KOOP R .0070 6.8786 97.42
 BYE     
 

11 40 Fernquist B -.0357 8.1772 82.71
30 711 SMITH C -.0347 6.5433 106.61
 

6 6X72 LLOYD L .0160 6.7758 103.31
25 HX24 NICKERSON M -.1659 8.9006 77.45
 

16 4X08 GINGERY J -.0151 6.1624 111.19
35 193X BOUSQUET J .7080 8.5743 81.77
 

4 1979 Caven M .4929 6.9592 99.18
23 139 SEIBEL D .0159 7.1060 94.54
 

14 1X81 Stahl A .0621 6.5573 90.05
33 383 SCHNEIDMILLER R .5666 9.2244 75.31
 

9 A602 Broadfoot A .2861 5.9430 116.64
28 1X70 VIALL M .1162 6.0109 114.91
 

19 6XDJ Johnson D .0854 6.1589 113.84
38 6X22 CROMWELL D .1187 6.4344 106.41
 

2 717 Taylor R .0076 6.6132 98.08
21 78 Hinkle M .0478 6.9676 99.12
 

12 6021 Stahl A .0262 5.7918 109.89
31 MX22 NIEBUR T .0974 6.8877 96.55
 

7 20 Acker M .1069 6.9102 98.92
26 79X West K .0376 7.0902 95.38
 

17 3X02 THOMPSON K .1592 7.4925 91.17
36 195 BRABHOM J .1120 7.1115 93.19
 

 BYE     
 BYE     
 

 BYE     
 BYE     
 

 BYE     
 BYE     
 

 BYE     
 BYE     
 

3 4176 BECK P .0488 7.0609 95.87
22 617 LANDER R .1521 6.6781 95.20
 

13 7X57 Kittleson D .1546 7.5518 89.87
32 162 LOOP W .0993 7.0303 98.17
 

8 455 BOCHEK D .1215 7.3283 92.90
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27 201 Carlsen Z .0037 7.2456 88.15
 

18 6496 Schneidmiller R .0970 7.4527 91.87
37 4X60 MATHWICH G .0468 6.9711 93.40
 

5 1X28 LLOYD L .0378 6.3403 99.76
24 4X0C CEBULSKI N .2562 7.5686 91.67
 

15 208X TIENKAMP R -.0022 7.5951 92.12
34 6X55 Overcast D -.1739 7.1295 89.00
 

10 6X85 SEIBEL N .0242 6.5951 104.92
29 MX66 CARLTON J .0265 6.6734 90.47
 

20 4X54 KLUNGLAND S .0125 7.1707 93.54
39 0X03 Kovach S .1155 7.7541 83.41
 

 BYE     
 BYE     
 

 BYE     
 BYE     
 

 BYE     
 BYE     
 

 BYE     
 BYE     
 

 BYE     
 BYE     
 

 BYE     
 BYE     
 

 BYE     
 BYE     
 

 BYE     
 BYE     
 

Page 2 of 3



Sunday, Jun 5 2016 (06:12:00 PM) v4.7

NO BOX  PRO

Accutime

KOOP R
1 1X17

6.881
.005

97.49
SMITH C

30 711
6.629

.070
106.21

LLOYD L
6 6X72

6.887
.020

95.42
BOUSQUET J

35 193X
8.159

.248
85.24

SEIBEL D
23 139

7.127
-.001
94.64

Stahl A
14 1X81

6.368
-.038

108.59
VIALL M

28 1X70
6.018

.103
113.81

Johnson D
19 6XDJ

6.181
.107

113.69
Taylor R

2 717
6.576

-.020
106.06

Stahl A
12 6021

5.749
-.020

118.39
Acker M

7 20
6.918

.038
98.90

BRABHOM J
36 195

7.064
.014

93.73

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

KOOP R
1X17
6.876

.149
97.87

LLOYD L
6X72
6.919

.045
111.17

Stahl A
1X81
6.378

.017
107.68

VIALL M
1X70
6.003

.119
115.36

Stahl A
6021
5.764

-.016
118.61

Acker M
20
6.878

.066
98.94

KOOP R
1X17
6.880

.081
97.83

Stahl A
1X81
6.367

.048
108.28

Acker M
20
6.886

.111
99.27

Stahl A
1X81
6.354

-.060
108.85

Acker M
20
6.848

-.026
99.47

Stahl A
1X81
6.338

-.023
109.04

BECK P
4176

BECK P
4176
7.008

.009
96.92

BECK P
4176
7.040

.072
96.82

BECK P
4176
7.060

.142
96.05

KLUNGLAND 
4X54
7.203

-.019
95.50

BECK P
4176
7.048

.003
96.55

MATHWICH G
4X60
6.845

-.044
100.11

Overcast D
6X55
6.885

.196
100.18

KLUNGLAND 
4X54
7.207

.100
94.06

BECK P
34176

7.063
.018

96.15
Kittleson D

137X57
7.590

.174
90.20

Carlsen Z
27201

7.154
-.004
96.86

MATHWICH G
374X60

6.916
.020

99.36
LLOYD L

51X28
6.304

.182
108.91

Overcast D
346X55

6.845
.041

100.07
SEIBEL N

106X85
6.595

-.007
104.99

KLUNGLAND 
204X54

7.180
.023

95.30

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE


